Southern Seed & Feed

5023 Magnolia Dr. Macon, MS 39341 **Phone 662-726-2638 Fax 662-726-9975**

APPLICATION FOR SOUTHERN SEED & FEED DRAFT/CHECK PLAN

	NAME				
	STREET ADDRESS				
	CITYSTATE	ZIP			
	TELEPHONE () FAX ()				
	Application is here made to SOUTHERN SEED & FEED, for the use of the So "Plan") for Contemporaneous payment of invoices, statement or billing rendered to that my participation in the Plan allows me to receive a 3% discount on certain profeed. Upon Southern Seed & Feeds approval of this application, I understand and	o me by Southern Seed & Feed. I understand oducts only, as identified by Southern Seed &			
1.	Southern Seed & Feed will issue draft / checks ("items") for each order placed by me on the following business day that the order is picked up or delivered.				
	My Bank or financial institution will honor all such items immediately upon presentation for collection. I understand that the item will be presented through the banking system in the same manner as other checks, and will be honored in accordance with the authorization form signed by me furnished to my bank.				
2.	For 3% products only: Southern Seed & Feed will deduct 3% from the gross amount of each invoice and draw the item for th remaining amount. It is understood that the 3% is the amount allowed as an administrative discount for payment under this plan.				
3.	I hereby warrant and represent that at all times during my participation in the Plan there shall be sufficient funds in my checking account to satisfy any and all items authorized to be drawn on my checking account under the Plan. In the event that an item is returned to Southern Seed & Feed uncollected, the gross amount of the invoice covered by the item shall become immediately due and payable by certified, money order or wire transfer. This warranty and representation shall survive the date of this application and continue throughout my participation in the Plan.				
4.	If the items are returned uncollected, Southern Seed & Feed may require that future sales be made on its regular term prevailing on the day of shipment or cash in advance and may terminate my participation in the plan.				
5.	I understand and agree that in the event any items are returned uncollected due to there being insufficient funds in my checking account, Southern Seed & Feed shall be entitled a reasonable service charge and I shall be subject to any criminal and civil penalties provided under Southern Seed & Feed "Bad Check" laws in effect in my jurisdiction.				
6.	6. My participation in the Plan may be terminated for any reason whatsoever by either	r of the parties.			
	FULL NAME OF OWNER, PARTNERS, OR OFFICERS TITLE	SIGNATURE			

Southern Seed & Feed

5023 Magnolia Dr. Macon, MS 39341 **Phone 662-726-2638 Fax 662-726-9975**

APPLICATION FOR SOUTHERN SEED & FEED DRAFT/CHECK PLAN

NAME					
STREET ADDRESS					
CITY	STATE		ZIP		
TELEPHONE ()_	FA	X ()			
Application is here made to SOUTHER "Plan") for Contemporaneous payment of that my participation in the Plan allows me Feed. Upon Southern Seed & Feeds approximately appr	f invoices, statement or ne to receive a 3% disc	billing rendered to mount on certain produc	e by Southern Seed & Feed. I understand tts only, as identified by Southern Seed &		
Southern Seed & Feed will issue draft / order is picked up or delivered.	checks ("items") for e	ach order placed by n	ne on the following business day that the		
My Bank or financial institution will hor item will be presented through the banking the authorization form signed by me furnit	ng system in the same r				
For 3% products only: Southern Seed & remaining amount. It is understood that plan.					
I hereby warrant and represent that at all times during my participation in the Plan there shall be sufficient funds in my checking account to satisfy any and all items authorized to be drawn on my checking account under the Plan. In the event that an item is returned to Southern Seed & Feed uncollected, the gross amount of the invoice covered by the item shall become immediately due and payable by certified, money order or wire transfer. This warranty and representation shall survive the date of this application and continue throughout my participation in the Plan.					
If the items are returned uncollected, S prevailing on the day of shipment or cash					
I understand and agree that in the event a account, Southern Seed & Feed shall be penalties provided under Southern Seed &	entitled a reasonable	service charge and I s	shall be subject to any criminal and civil		
My participation in the Plan may be terminated by the plan may be the plan may be terminated by the plan may be the plan may be terminated by the plan may be th	nated for any reason w	hatsoever by either of	the parties.		
FULL NAME OF OWNER, PARTNER	S, OR OFFICERS	TITLE	SIGNATURE		
PLEASE ATTACH A VOIDED CHECK	HERE				

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

AOIDED CHECK